

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1141 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

BISAWAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Gouri Karuna Mohanti,adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.S.Shamshery,adv.

Ms.Ruchi Kohli,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties are present. Ld.counsel for the respondent seeks and is granted two weeks time to file the additional documents as last chance failing which appropriate orders shall follow on the next date.

Ld.counsel for the appellant has stated that he does not intend to file the additional documents in the matter.

List again on 14.04.2014.

| (M.K. HANJURA) |
|Registrar |